35.5VDC (with basic insulation design)
44.4W
80CRI CRI
Operating Temperature Range (Ta)
Binning per ANSI C78.377-2015 @ 25°C; 3 SDCM
RoHS Compliant
Color Consistency
Overall Size

Lumen Output, System
Wattage, System Efficacy
@4000K/80CRI/25C
11
TMU125050CL8xxA
4,350 lm, 28.1W, 155 lm/W
T1T11200700-30L
T1M1UNV0700-30F
T1M1UNV0700-30L
700 mA, 30W CC Driver, 120V AC Input, TRIAC Dimmable
700 mA, 30W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable
700 mA, 30W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable
2 (2p) 34,490 lm, 27.1W, 166 lm/W
T1M1UNV0700-40C
T1UNV0700-40C 700 mA, 40W CC Driver, Universal Input
T1M1UNV0700-40V 700 mA, 40W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable
T1M1UNV2100-88L 2100 mA, 88W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable
T1M1UNV0900-40L 900 mA, 40W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable
T1A1UNV105P-40E Programmable, 40W CC Driver, Universal Input,DALI (Set to 1050 mA)
T1M1UNV105P-40E Programmable, 40W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable (Set to 1050 mA)
T1A1UNV105P-60E
T1A1UNV105P-60F
Programmable, 60W CC Driver, Universal Input,DALI (Set to 1050 mA)
Programmable, 60W CC Driver, Universal Input,DALI (Set to 1050 mA)
T1A1UNV105P-60G Programmable, 60W CC Driver, Universal Input,DALI (Set to 1050 mA)
T1M1UNV105P-60E Programmable, 60W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable (Set to 1050 mA)
T1M1UNV105P-60F Programmable, 60W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable (Set to 1050 mA)
T1M1UNV105P-60G Programmable, 60W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable (Set to 1050 mA)
Programmable, 200W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable (Set to 1400 mA)T1M1UNV140P-200L
T1M1UNV0800-100A 800 mA, 100W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable
T1M1UNV500P-185L
Programmable, 185W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable (Set to 4000 mA)
Programmable, 185W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable (Set to 5000 mA)
FHSAC1-UNV-40BLS Prog. 40W CC Driver + Emergency System, Unv Input, 0-10V Dimm. (Set to 700 mA)

1
TMU125050CL8xxA
1 1
3 (3p) 6
TMU125050CL8xxA 8 (4s, 2p) 6 N/A
TMU125050CL8xxA 3 (3s) 6 N/A
FHS2-UNV-36LTMU125050CL8xxA
4 (4p)
6
5 (5p)
N/ATMU125050CL8xxA N/A1
FHS2-UNV-36L
4,350 lm, 28.1W, 155 lm/W
2 (2p) 4,490 lm, 27.1W, 166 lm/W 3
5,680 lm, 35W, 162 lm/W
T1M1UNV1000-40L 1000 mA, 40W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable
5,960 lm, 40.9W, 146 lm/W
6,330 lm, 39.4W, 161 lm/W
T1M1UNV1800-88L 1800 mA, 88W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable
TMU125050CL8xxA
2 (2p) 10,940 lm, 73.3W, 149 lm/W FHS2-UNV-36L
3 (3p) 13,050 lm, 84.2W, 155 lm/W
6,210 lm, 43.2W, 144 lm/W
6,210 lm, 43.2W, 144 lm/W
6,735 lm, 40.6W, 166 lm/W
34,800 lm, 224.7W, 155 lm/W
T1M1UNV240P-96L Programmable, 96W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable (Set to 2400 mA) TMU125050CL8xxA 2 (2p) 13,820 lm, 100W, 138 lm/W FHS2-UNV-36L
14,715 lm, 96.8W, 152 lm/W
3
T1M1UNV150P-150L Programmable, 150W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable (Set to 1400 mA) TMU125050CL8xxA 6 (3s, 2p) 26,100 lm, 168.5W, 155 lm/W 6 N/A
23,840 lm, 163.8W, 146 lm/W
29,800 lm, 204.7W, 146 lm/W
5,960 lm, 40.9W, 146 lm/W
T1UNV1400-60L